
 

 

 
Product Performance Bulletin #547 
Date Issued: March 5, 2010  General  Application 

Date of Change: March 5, 2010  Service  Product Change 

Re: FLEXCON ONLINE TANKS COME IN KITS 
 
During 2010, the Well-rite Online tanks (WRXX-OLC) will be transitioned to a kit. 
There are kits (OLCXXKIT) available that will convert a Well-rite Tank (WRXX) to 
an Online tank and can still provide a replacement tank for any online tanks in 
the field. The tank conversion kits will be available as we deplete the inventory of 
the online tanks. The part numbers of the tank conversion kits are as follows: 
 

Kit Part# Kit Model# Description 
#79950 OLC16KIT Used for 16" Tanks 
#79951 OLC21KIT Used for 21" Tanks 
#79952 OLC26KIT Used for 26" Tanks 

 
Below is the cross-reference of Online tanks (WRXX-OLC) with their replacement 
tanks (WRXX) and conversion kits (OLCXXKIT). 

Well-
Rite 

Online 
Tank 
Item# 

Well-Rite 
Online 
Tanks 
Model#  Connection 

Tank 
Dimensions 

Alternate Well-Rite 
Tanks and Conversion 

Kits Item # 

Alternate Well-
Rite Tank and 

Conversion Kits 
Model# 

33190 WR45-OLC 1" 16x22 33180 and 79950 
WR45 and 
OLC16KIT 

33191 WR60-OLC 1" 16X29 33181 and 79950 
WR60 and 
OLC16KIT 

33192 WR80-OLC 1" 16x34.5 33182 and 79950 
WR80 and 
OLC16KIT 

33193 
WR100-

OLC 1.25" 21x27.75 33183 and 79951 
WR100 and 
OLC21KIT 

33194 
WR120-

OLC 1" 16x42.75 33184 and 79950 
WR120 and 
OLC16KIT 

33195 
WR140-

OLC 1.25" 21x36.25 33185 and 79951 
WR140 and 
OLC21KIT 

33196 
WR200-

OLC 1.25" 21x48 33186 and 79951 
WR200 and 
OLC21KIT 

33197 
WR240-

OLC 1.25" 21x62 33187 and 79951 
WR240 and 
OLC21KIT 

33198 
WR260-

OLC 1.25" 26x44.5 33188 and 79952 
WR260 and 
OLC26KIT 

33199 
WR360-

OLC 1.25" 26x59.75 33189 and 79952 
WR360 and 
OLC26KIT 



Below is the picture of the Flexcon online tank conversion kit. 
 
 
 
Abhishek Gupta 
WaterGroup Companies Inc. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Abhishek Gupta 
WaterGroup Companies Inc. 
 


	 
	Product Performance Bulletin #547
	Re: FLEXCON ONLINE TANKS COME IN KITS 


